IP55
FREE STANDING
CABINET
IP         FREE STANDING CABINET  GENERAL FEATURES55
It provides protection against dust and water
through its gasket structure on fully detach-
able side, front, rear and bottom panels.
HIGH STRENGTH

Welded carcass
system
PG48 IP Gland
(left/right)
Detachable
roof module
Locking bar counterpart
(4 front / 4 rear)
100mm rubber
edged cable entry
point
WIDTH W: 600 / 800mm
DEPTH D: 600 / 800 / 1000mm
WIDTH W: 600 / 800mm
DEPTH D: 600 / 800 / 1000mm
MR.IP55G16U66.XX	 16U W=600mm D=600mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 600x600x800	 630x630x830	 52,2	 54,2	 1	 680x680x1070	 61,2
MR.IPG5522U66.XX	 22U W=600mm D=600mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 600x600x1100	 630x630x1130	 66,7	 69,2	 1	 680x680x1370	 76,2
MR.IP555G26U66.XX	 26U W=600mm D=600mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 600x600x1300	 630x630x1330	 75,4	 78,4	 1	 680x680x1600	 85,4
MR.IP55G32U66.XX	 32U W=600mm D=600mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 600x600x1600	 630x630x1630	 89,9	 93,5	 1	 680x680x1870	 96,9
MR.IP55G36U66.XX	 36U W=600mm D=600mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 600x600x1800	 630x630x1830	 98,6	 102,6	 1	 680x680x2050	 109,6
MR.IP55G42U66.XX	 42U W=600mm D=600mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 600x600x2100	 630x630x2130	 113	 117,5	 1	 680x680x2370	 124,5
MR.IP55G16U68.XX	 16U W=600mm D=800mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 600x800x800	 630x830x830	 60,9	 63	 1	 630x830x1070	 71
MR.IP55G22U68.XX	 22U W=600mm D=800mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 600x800x1100	 630x830x1130	 77	 80,5	 1	 630x830x1370	 88,5
MR.IP55G26U68.XX	 26U W=600mm D=800mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 600x800x1300	 630x830x1330	 87,7	 91,7	 1	 630x830x1600	 99,7
MR.IP55G32U68.XX	 32U W=600mm D=800mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 600x800x1600	 630x830x1630	 102,9	 106,5	 1	 630x830x1870	 114,5
MR.IP55G36U68.XX	 36U W=600mm D=800mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 600x800x1800	 630x830x1830	 114	 119	 1	 630x830x2050	 127
MR.IP55G42U68.XX	 42U W=600mm D=8000mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 600x800x2100	 630x830x2130	 130,5	 136	 1	 630x830x2370	 144
MR.IP55G26U61.XX	 26U W=600mm D=1000mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 600x1000x1300	 630x1030x1330	 94,2	 97,2	 1	 630x1030x1600	 107,2
MR.IP55G36U61.XX	 36U W=600mm D=1000mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 600x1000x1800	 630x1030x1830	 123,2	 127,2	 1	 630x1030x2050	 137,2
MR.IPG5542U61.XX	 42U W=600mm D=1000mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 600x1000x2100	 630x1030x2130	 140	 144,5	 1	 630x1030x2370	 154,5
MR.IP55G22U88.XX	 22U W=800mm D=800mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 800x800x1100	 830x830x1130	 81,4	 83,4	 1	 830x830x1370	 91,4
MR.IP55G26U88.XX	 26U W=800mm D=800mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 800x800x1300	 830x830x1330	 96	 99	 1	 830x830x1600	 107
MR.IP55G32U88.XX	 32U W=800mm D=800mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 800x800x1600	 830x830x1630	 118	 121,5	 1	 830x830x1870	 129,5
MR.IP55G36U88.XX	 36U W=800mm D=800mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 800x800x1800	 830x830x1830	 133	 137	 1	 830x830x2050	 145
MR.IP55G42U88.XX	 42U W=800mm D=8000mm  Free Standing IP55 Cabinet	 800x800x2100	 830x830x2130	 156	 161	 1	 830x830x2370	 169
IP55 FREE STANDING CABINETS  W=600mm/800mm D=600mm/800mm/1000mm
COLOR OPTIONS
RAL 9005 BLACKRAL 7035 LIGHT GREY
Loading Capacity : 1200kg